2
INTREPID TOOL INDUSTRIES | 800.998.6565 | WWW.INTREPIDTOOL.COM
Intrepid Tool Industries provides the technology,
work force, and experience to accommodate your
cutting tool requirements.
Intrepid Tool Industries (ITI) is dedicated to
manufacturing the highest quality cutting tools
for the markets we serve. Our tools are on the

THREADED SHANK COUNTERSINK 100° & 130°
THREADED SHANK COUNTERSINK 100° & 130°
Numbering System:
618701
Body Dia.
6 = 5/8”
7 = 3/4”
8 = 7/8”
9 = 1”
C sink Angle
8 = 82°
9 = 90°
1 = 100°
3 = 130°
Pilot Dia.
Middle 4 Digits
 Numbering System:
2-618701Body Dia.
6 = 5/8”
7 = 3/4”
8 = 7/8”
9 = 1”
Number of Flutes C sink Angle
8 = 82°
9 = 90°
1 = 100°
3 = 130°Pilot Dia.
Middle 4 Digits
 n     Replaceable inserts allow
for repeatable countersink
depth
 n  Integral pilot and consistent
positioning permits the fillet radius
to be tangent to the pilot
 n  Simple insert replacement system
for increased efficiency
 n    ICam Pin Part # For Pilots
Under .200”: 101501
 n  Cam Pin Part # For Pilots
Over .200”: 101501L
 n Hex Key # 19325
Min Pilot Dia .151 For 2 Flutes
Min Pilot Dia .093
10
INTREPID TOOL INDUSTRIES | 800.998.6565 | WWW.INTREPIDTOOL.COM
E
VE
R
S
IN
K
 I
N
S
E
R
TS
EVERSINK INSERTS
 n    Other fillet radii available
 n   Other fillet radii available
 n  PCD Tipped Cam-Lock
and Bolt-On inserts are
available; Call for pricing
Insert Number Included Angle Body Diameter Insert Style
IC61C025 100° 5/8 25° Double Angle
IC71C025 100° 3/4-1" 25° Double Angle
IC61R020 100° 5/8 .020 Radius
IC71R035 100° 3/4-1" .035 Radius
IC63R025 130° 5/8 .025 Radius
IC63R030 130° 5/8 .030 Radius
IC73R025 130° 7/8-1" .025 Radius
IC73R035 130° 7/8-1" .035 Radius
Insert Number Included Angle Body Diameter Insert Style
IB61S000 100° 5/8 Straight
IB71S000 100° 3/4-1" Straight
IB61C025 100° 5/8 25° Double Angle
IB71C025 100° 3/4-1" 25° Double Angle
IB61R020 100° 5/8 .020 Radius
IB71R035 100° 3/4-1" .035 Radius
IB63S000 130° 5/8 Straight
IB73S000 130° 7/8-1" Straight
IB63R025 130° 5/8 .025 Radius
IB63R030 130° 5/8 .030 Radius
IB73R025 130° 7/8-1" .025 Radius
IB73R030 130° 7/8-1" .030 Radius
CAM-LOCK STYLE
BOLT-ON STYLE
Radius Style
Radius Style
Double Angle Style
Double Angle Style
Straight Style
Straight Style
 Numbering System:
IB61R015
Insert Style
B= Bolt On
C= Cam Lock
X=  Square
Bolt on
I= Insert
Body Dia.
6= 5/8
7 = 3/4, 7/8 & 1”
Insert Type
R = Radius
C = Chamfer
S = Straight
C sink Angle
8 = 82°
9 = 90°
1 = 100°
3 = 130°
Radius or
Chamfer
11
INTREPID TOOL INDUSTRIES | 800.998.6565 | WWW.INTREPIDTOOL.COM
H
S

DRPCD-2500-3 1/4 .2500 6.35mm 3
INTEGRAL PILOT REMOVEABLE PILOT
 Numbering System:
PT-23-1-193
Number of
Flutes
Body Diameter
3 = 3/8”
5 = 1/2”
6 = 5/8”
7 = 3/4”
8 = 7/8”
9 = 1”
C sink Angle
1 = 100°
8 = 82°
9 = 90°
3 = 130°
Pilot
Diameter
 Numbering System:
PT-25-1-RP125
Number of
Flutes
Body Diameter
3 = 3/8”
5 = 1/2”
6 = 5/8”
7 = 3/4”
8 = 7/8”
9 = 1”
C sink Angle
1 = 100°
8 = 82°
9 = 90°
3 = 130°
Pilot
Diameter
RIVET SHAVERS Part # Body Dia
RS-3125 5/16
RS-3750 3/8
RS-4375 7/16
RS-5000 1/2
RS-5625 9/16
RS-6250 5/8
RS-7500 3/4
RS-8750 7/8
RS-1000 1
R
IV
E
T
S
H
AV
E
R
S
Integral Pilot Shown
14
INTREPID TOOL INDUSTRIES | 800.998.6565 | WWW.INTREPIDTOOL.COM
R
E
VE
R
S
E
 S
P
O
T
FA
C
E
R
S
REVERSE COUNTERSINKS
REVERSE SPOT FACERS
 n    Made from HSS
 n  Standard Radius .030”

K
S
 Numbering System:
RCS-31-1-156
Body Diameter
Exp:  25 = 1/4”
31 = 5/16”
37 = 3/8”
43 = 7/16”
50 = 1/2”
62 = 5/8”
75 = 3/4”
87 = 7/8”
C sink Angle
1 = 100°
8 = 82°
9 = 90°
3 = 130°
Pilot
Hole
15
INTREPID TOOL INDUSTRIES | 800.998.6565 | WWW.INTREPIDTOOL.COM
P
O
R
T
TO
O
LS
CARBIDE TIPPED
Part # Port Size Pre-Drill Size Dia A Dia B Dia C
CTPC-312-24 5/16-24 .25 .272 .360 .669
CTPC-375-24 3/8-24 .31 .335 .423 .748
CTPC-438-20 7/16-20 .37 .389 .490 .827
CTPC-500-20 1/2-20 .44 .452 .553 .906
CTPC-562-18 9/16-18 .48 .509 .618 .984
CTPC-750-16 3/4-16 .67 .689 .813 1.181
CTPC-875-14 7/8-14 .78 .806 .945 1.339
CTPC-1.062-12 1 1/16-12 .95 .981 1.150 1.614
CTPC-1.188-12 1 3/16-12 1.09 1.106 1.276 1.772
CTPC-1.312-12 1 5/16-12 1.21 1.231 1.400 1.929
CTPC-1.625-12 1 5/8-12 1.53 1.544 1.715 2.283
CTPC-1.875-12 1 7/8-12 1.78 1.794 1.965 2.559
CARBIDE TIPPED
Part # Port Size Pre-Drill Size Dia A Dia B Dia C
CTPC-375-24-649 3/8-24 .31 .335 .390 .500
CTPC-438-24-649 7/16-20 .37 .389 .454 .562
CTPC-500-20-649 1/2-20 .43 .452 .517 .625
CTPC-562-18-649 9/16-18 .49 .515 .580 .688
CTPC-625-18-649 5/8-18 .55 .578 .643 .750
CTPC-750-16-649 3/4-16 .66 .689 .769 .875
CTPC-875-14-649 7/8-14 .77 .797 .896 1.000
CTPC-1.062-12-649 1 1/16-12 .96 .981 1.086 .1234
CTPC-1.188-12-649 1 3/16-12 1.08 1.106 1.211 1.562
CTPC-1.312-12-649 1 5/16-12 1.21 1.231 1.336 1.688
CTPC-1.625-12-649 1 5/8-12 1.52 1.544 1.648 2.000
CTPC-1.875-12-649 1 7/8-12 1.77 1.794 1.898 2.050
"A"
"B"
"C"
PORT TOOLS   NEW!
SAE J1926/MS16142 (SERIES PC) WITH COOLANT THRU
SAE AS5202/MS33649 (SERIES PC) WITH COOLANT THRU
Intrepid Tool Industries
10895 N. Solar Canyon Way
Building A
Surprise AZ 85379